Plac Namn

Raklista

1 Jim Oskarsson

2 Peter Soderlind

3 Kent Kirkegaard

4 Mikael Waldt

5 Imre Czifrik

6 Jimmie Nilsson

7 Stefan Nilsson

8 Lars Jakobsson

8 Christian Lofstedt
10 Tord Carlsson

11 Alex Johansson

12 Lennart Malmberg
13 Tommy Helgesson
14 Pontus Andersson
14 Nils-Ake Nilsson

16 Rolf Scheidemantel
17 Robin Helgesson
18 Marianne Lundqvist
19 Daniel Strébeck

20 Simon Ryderdal

21 Per Jonsson

22 Joakim Lindstrom
23 Bert-Arne Andersson
24 Ann-Sofi Palsson
25 Tommy Hultberg

26 Anette Sundgvist
26 Lars-Erik Svensson
28 Martin Klein

29 Michael Christensen
30 Agneta Scheidemantel
31 Mikael Ryderdal

32 Marie Bérgdal

35 Jonas Kirkegaard
36 Jannicke Pettersson

03 September 2009

Resultatlista

Div 4 Sodra A, BGK Viskan

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 17 May 2009
Spelplats: Viskan BGK Filt

Klubb

Perstorps BGK
BGK Viskan

BGK Linjen
Perstorps BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Perstorps BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Granhyddans BGK
BGK Linjen
Perstorps BGK
Vinslovs BGK
Vinslovs BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Perstorps BGK
Vinslévs BGK
BGK Viskan
Hjelmsjo BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Perstorps BGK
BGK Linjen
Granhyddans BGK
Vinslévs BGK
Vinslévs BGK
BGK Viskan

BGK Viskan
Granhyddans BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
BGK Viskan
Granhyddans BGK
BGK Viskan

BGK Linjen

BGK Viskan

BGK Linjen

BGK Viskan

S1

S2

31
39
46
42
45
38
49
42
44
45
53
43
43
37
47
37
52
48

51
42
53
53
55

57
46

60
47
55

S3

35

36
39
39
49
40
42
45
47
33
39
46
50
52
42
43
51

48
54

53

53
53
55
57
67
56
58

74

S4

29
32
34
43
38
42
46
48
44
39
48
53
40
51
42
66
51
49

52
52
51
52
56

54
55
55
53
70

72

S5

34
37
34
39
40
48
42
43
42

45

48
53
47

41
43
49
50
52
48
49
50
48
51
61
52
57
50
47

63

167
143
188
197
205
214
217
218
218
176
223
135
226
229
229
185
235
242
49

252
253
203
254
204
104
265
265
162
272
164
228
58

203
74

Sida

1

Snitt

33.4
35.8
37.6
39.4
41.0
42.8
43.4
43.6
43.6
44.0
44.6
45.0
45.2
45.8
45.8
46.3
47.0
48.4
49.0
50.4
50.6
50.8
50.8
51.0
52.0
53.0
53.0
54.0
54.4
54.7
57.0
58.0
67.7
74.0

av



